
2022 2nd&3rd Grade Girls 
All Games at W. James Samford Soccer Complex 

 
 

WEEK 1 
 

Tuesday March 29 Practice 
6:45  
Field 1D: Angel City FC & SD Wave 

Field 1E: Orlando Pride & 
Washington Spirit 
 
Thursday March 31 Games 
6:45 
Field 1D: Angel City FC v Flames 3 

Field 1E: Orlando Pride v 
Washington Spirit 
Field 1F: SD Wave v Flames 4  
 

 
 
WEEK 2 

Tuesday April 5 Practice 
5:45 
Field 1D: Washington Spirit & SD 
Wave 
Field 1E: Orlando Pride & Angel 
City FC 
 
Thursday April 7 Games 
5:45 
Field 1D: Washington Spirit v Angel 
City FC 
Field 1E: SD Wave v Flames 4  
Field 1F: Orlando Pride v Flames 3 
 
 
 

WEEK 3 

Tuesday April 12 Practice 
6:45 
Field 1D: SD Wave 
& Orlando Pride 
Field 1E: Angel City FC & 
Washington Spirit 
Field 1F:  
 

Thursday April 14 Games 
6:45 
Field 1D: Angel City FC v Flames 4  
Field 1E: Washington Spirit v 
Flames 3 
Field 1F: SD Wave v Orlando Pride 
 
 

 
WEEK 4 

 

Tuesday April 19 Practice 
5:45 
Field 1D: SD Wave & Washington 
Spirit 
Field 1E: Orlando Pride & Angel 
City FC 
 
Thursday April 21 Games 
5:45 
Field 1D: Flames 3 v Angel City FC 
Field 1E: Flames 4 v Orlando Pride 
Field 1F: Washington Spirit v SD 
Wave 
 

 
WEEK 5 

Tuesday April 26 Practice 
6:45 
Field 1D: SD Wave & Angel City FC 
Field 1E: Washington Spirit & 
Orlando Pride 
 

 
Thursday April 28 Games 
6:45 
Field 1D: Angel City FC v Orlando 
Pride 
Field 1E: Flames 3 v SD Wave  
Field 1F: Washington Spirit v 
Flames 4  
 
 

WEEK 6 

Tuesday May 3 Practice 
5:45 
Field 1D: Angel City FC & SD Wave 

Field 1E: Orlando Pride & 
Washington Spirit 
 

 
Thursday May 5 Games 
5:45 
Field 1D: Washington Spirit v SD 
Wave 
Field 1E: Angel City FC v Orlando 
Pride 
 

 
 

 
WEEK 7 

 
Tuesday May 10 Games 
6:45 
Field 1D: Angel City FC v SD Wave 

Field 1E: Orlando Pride v 
Washington Spirit 
Field 1F: Flames 3 v Flames 4  
 
 
Thursday May 12 Games  
6:45 
Field 1D: Angel City FC v Flames 4  
Field 1E: Washington Spirit v 
Flames 3 
Field 1F: SD Wave v Orlando Pride 
 
 
 
 


